
 

D Dairy, GF Gluten Free, N Nuts, V Vegetarian  
For any other dietary requirements, or information regarding the dishes please ask a member of the team. 

All prices include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be automatically added to your bill. 
 

Open from 12:00 to 22:30 Sunday to Thursday, 12:00 to 23:00 Friday to Saturday  
 

All meat and poultry are Halal   

 

SMALL BITES 
Prawns crackers with sweet chilli  

Edamame with rock salt (V, GF)                                      

Chicken satay (N, GF)                                                   

Sesame king prawns roll                                                

Thai fish cake(N)                                                                  

Roti canai with lentil dall dip (V)                               

Pandan marinated Thai spices chicken (GF)                  

Wok fried Tofu Sichuan with peppers (GF)                 

Asparagus, yellow beans & baby corn (GF)                      

Crunchy spiced squid fritters with Aioli                         
 

 
£2.50 

£3.50 

£4.95 

£7.50 

£4.95 

£4.95 

£7.50 

£4.50 

£7.50 

£6.50                 

SALAD 
Gado gado Tofu, tamarind & peanut sauce (N, V)             

Duck kerabu mango & crest  (GF)                                         

Umami chicken super salad  (GF)                                        
Kale, Edamame beans, ginger & pomegranate dressing   
 

SOUP 
Tom yam seafood lemongrass & ginger  (GF)                    

Tom kha gai Chicken coconuts & limes (GF)                       

Red miso with Tofu & wakame   (V,GF)                             

 
£8.50 

£13.50 

£10.95 

 

 
 

£7.95 

£6.95 

£5.95 

RICE & NOODLES 
Jasmine rice (V,GF)                                                             

Egg fried rice (GF)                                                              

Singapore fried rice egg, chicken, pork & prawns(GF)       

Pad Thai noodles  (V)                                                    

Mee goreng                                                                    
Egg noodles, chicken, prawns,& fish 

Pad Thai jae (V,GF)                                                         
Rice noodles, Tofu, broccoli courgette & tamarind sauce  
Chicken udon noodle soup                                           
Infuse bonito flake broth with grilled chicken                      

 
Crispy aromatic duck 

Pancakes, cucumber, spring onion, plum sauce 

¼ £10.50  /   ½ £19.50  /   whole £37.95 

 
£3.00 

£4.00 

£7.50 

£5.95 

£12.95 

 

£12.95 

 

£12.95 

CURRY 
Singapore Laksa  Prawns, chicken noodles                         

Coconut prawns (D,GF)       

Thai yellow prawns butternut squash (GF)                       

Thai green chicken with aubergine (GF)                           

Indonesian tofu coconut, lemongrass, almonds (V,GF)  

Beef rendang  coconut, lemongrass, turmeric (GF)            

Duck breast red curry lychee & peppers  (GF)                 
 

  ACCOMPANIMENTS 
Stir-fried green beans with sambal (V, GF)          

Stir-fried bok choy (V, GF)                                      

Umami mixed vegetables  (V, GF)                           

Potato wedges (V)                                                 

Curly fries (V)                                                           

Triple cooked chip (V) 

Add / Extra Chicken 

Add / Extra Prawns                                                                                     

£6.50    

£6.50   

£6.50  

£3.50  

£3.50 

£4.00   

£3.50 

£4.50                 
 
 

 
£12.95 

£15.50 

£13.50 

£10.95 

£9.95   

£12.95  

£16.95                                                                       

 

East meets West 
POULTRY & MEAT 
Gai yang grilled marinated chicken leg with Asian spices served with Asian style coleslaw. (GF)                         

Ballantine of chicken breast with Parma ham, asparagus and shaved parmesan (D, GF)                                          

8oz Grilled Rib-eye steak (GF)                                     
With Kimchi butter & Jasmine rice  or with chips, peppercorn or béarnaise sauce(D)                                                                      
Sitr-fry Beef with black beans sauce, pepper and onions                                                                                                 
8oz Beef Burger                          
Cheddar (D), bacon and caramelised onion chutney or with Kimchi sauce and Asian style coleslaw                           

£  9.95 

£12.95       

£18.95 
 

£11.95 

£12.95                                                                                                   

FISH 
Sea Bass fillet (GF)               
Shallow fried and served with ginger infused soy or confit peppers, basil pesto & balsamic reduction                            

Pan seared King Prawns      

With wasabi sauce & soy bok choy(GF)  or  on black ink linguini                                                                                   
Spiced fish tempura served with sweet chilli sauce                                                                                                         
Traditional fish & chips, Battered Cod served chunky chips, mushy peas and tartar sauce                                         

Pan-fried salmon, grilled vegetable & herb shallot sauce                                                                                                  

 

£16.95    
 

£15.50   
 

£13.95   
£13.95 

£14.50                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

 

UMAMI TASTING MENU 
£29.50 per person - minimum 2 persons 

 

Tom yam seafood lemongrass & ginger (GF)   

Gado gado Tofu, tamarind & peanuts sauce  (N, V)  

Coconuts marinated  lemongrass prawns (D,GF)     

Roti Canai with lentil dall dip  (V)                                                                       

 

Jasmine rice                                                                   

Stir-fried green beans with sambal   

Pandan Brulee  (D,GF)                                                                                  

              

 


