

SMALL BITES	SALAD			
Prawns crackers with sweet chilli	£2.50	Gado gado Tofu, tamarind & peanut sauce (N, V)	1	£8.50
Edamame with rock salt (v, GF)	£3.50	Duck kerabu mango & crest (GF)	. ,	
Chicken satay (N, GF)	£4.95	Umami chicken super salad (GF)		
Sesame king prawns roll	£7.50	Kale, Edamame beans, ginger & pomegranate dressing		
Thai fish cake(N) 🖊	£4.95	COUR		
Roti canai with lentil dall dip (v) 🥒	£4.95	SOUP		
Pandan marinated Thai spices chicken (GF) 🖊	£7.50	Tom yam seafood lemongrass & ginger (GF)		£7.95
Wok fried Tofu Sichuan with peppers (GF) 🥒	£4.50	Tom kha gai Chicken coconuts & limes (GF) 🥕 🥕		£6.95
Asparagus, yellow beans & baby corn (GF)	£7.50	Red miso with Tofu & wakame (V,GF) 🛂		£5.95
Crunchy spiced squid fritters with Aioli 🥕	£6.50			
RICE & NOODLES		CURRY		
Jasmine rice (V,GF)	£3.00	Singapore Laksa Prawns, chicken noodles	1	£12.95
Egg fried rice (GF)	£4.00	Coconut prawns (D,GF)		£15.50
Singapore fried rice egg, chicken, pork & prawns(GF)	£7.50	Thai yellow prawns butternut squash (GF)		£13.50
Pad Thai noodles (v) 🥒	£5.95	Thai green chicken with aubergine (GF)		£10.95
Mee goreng 🥒	£12.95	Indonesian tofu coconut, lemongrass, almonds (V,GF)		£9.95
Egg noodles, chicken, prawns,& fish		Beef rendang coconut, lemongrass, turmeric (GF)		£12.95
Pad Thai jae (V,GF) Rice noodles, Tofu, broccoli courgette & tamarind sauce	£12.95	Duck breast red curry lychee & peppers (GF)		£16.95
Chicken udon noodle soup Infuse bonito flake broth with grilled chicken	£12.95	ACCOMPANIMENTS		
		Stir-fried green beans with sambal (V, GF)	£6.50	
Crieny aramatic duck		Stir-fried bok choy (V, GF)	£6.50	
Crispy aromatic duck		Umami mixed vegetables (V, GF)	£6.50	
Pancakes, cucumber, spring onion, plum sauce		Potato wedges (V)	£3.50	
1/4 £10.50 / 1/2 £19.50 / whole £37.95		Curly fries (V)	£3.50	
		Triple cooked chip (V)	£4.00	
		Add / Extra Chicken	£3.50	

East meets West

Add / Extra Prawns

£4.50

POULTRY & MEAT

Gai yang grilled marinated chicken leg with Asian spices served with Asian style coleslaw. (GF) 🗸	£ 9.95
Ballantine of chicken breast with Parma ham, asparagus and shaved parmesan (D, GF)	£12.95
8oz Grilled Rib-eye steak (GF)	£18.95
With Kimchi butter & Jasmine rice or with chips, peppercorn or béarnaise sauce(D)	
Sitr-fry Beef with black beans sauce, pepper and onions	£11.95
8oz Beef Burger	£12.95
Cheddar (D), bacon and caramelised onion chutney or with Kimchi sauce and Asian style coleslaw	
FISH	
Sea Bass fillet (GF)	£16.95
Shallow fried and served with ginger infused soy or confit peppers, basil pesto & balsamic reduction	
Pan seared King Prawns	£15.50
With wasabi sauce & soy bok choy(GF) / or on black ink linguini	
Spiced fish tempura served with sweet chilli sauce	£13.95
Traditional fish & chips , Battered Cod served chunky chips, mushy peas and tartar sauce	£13.95
Pan-fried salmon, grilled vegetable & herb shallot sauce	£14.50

UMAMI TASTING MENU

£29.50 per person - minimum 2 persons

Tom yam seafood lemongrass & ginger (GF)
Gado gado Tofu, tamarind & peanuts sauce (N, V)
Coconuts marinated lemongrass prawns (D,GF)
Roti Canai with lentil dall dip (V)

Jasmine rice Stir-fried green beans with sambal Pandan Brulee (D,GF)

D Dairy, GF Gluten Free, N Nuts, V Vegetarian

For any other dietary requirements, or information regarding the dishes please ask a member of the team. All prices include VAT at the current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be automatically added to your bill.

Open from 12:00 to 22:30 Sunday to Thursday, 12:00 to 23:00 Friday to Saturday